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200406090003
10160

06/09/2004
09:45:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406090003
10150

200406150003
22020

06/15/2004
09:38:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, BRAD
W

200312010007
78290

200408170004
60580

08/17/2004
08:33:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN, TENA
RENAE

200008160002
79891

200408270004
82170

08/27/2004
01:18:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL,
MARION R

200403010001
03690

200409240005
27760

09/24/2004
10:48:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ZITO, FRANK
A

200402120000
73000

200409240005
27750

09/24/2004
10:48:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
MICHAEL D

200001050000
04981

200410270005
94810

10/27/2004
03:14:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LACEY, BILLIE
RAY

200205200002
36240

200411230006
43330

11/23/2004
11:13:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FANCHER,
JOE H

199608220002
73521

200501110000
16360

01/11/2005
11:25:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
JAMES
RODNEY

200302050000
71640

200501260000
41180

01/26/2005
03:37:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VANTURE,
CHARLES
ROGER

200404230002
10750

200503150001
15550

03/15/2005
10:13:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AGEE, JOANN 200207150003
26340

200504220001
91770

04/22/2005
10:10:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WINSLETT,
JAMES H SR

199707100002
16421

200506290003
23920

06/29/2005
01:02:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
ANTHONY J

200411160006
30070

200508030003
95070

08/03/2005
04:05:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS,
SHARON KAY

200408240004
73590



200509150004
79230

09/15/2005
09:20:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REED
NATALIE H

200507190003
60490

200510070005
25180

10/07/2005
04:07:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
CARLATRENA
M

200202080000
67061

200511030005
71340

11/03/2005
09:24:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
MARTHA L

200404130001
91420

201805290001
86910

05/29/2018
02:07:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STANDIER
CONNIE M

Instr
#:20070824000
399330

201905060001
51260

05/06/2019
01:38:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALL MARK R Instr
#:20050616000
296760

202312200003
65170

12/20/2023
10:23:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Legacy #:2001-
17747 Instr
#:20010504000
177471

200511040005
73950

11/04/2005
09:28:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DRAPER
DENNIS E

199906160002
53951

200511210006
06780

11/21/2005
03:12:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILDER
GEOFFREY M

199311050003
50121

200511210006
06790

11/21/2005
03:12:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILDER
GEOFFREY M

199201160000
01700

200512010006
20470

12/01/2005
08:04:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEWART
TITLE
GUARANTY
COMPANY

200303050001
33670

200601050000
08940

01/05/2006
01:04:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MONTEVALLO
GRILL INC

199310200003
25941

200601100000
17650

01/10/2006
03:57:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS, JO
ANN

200103070000
80981

200601240000
39010

01/24/2006
03:06:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REID, TERESA 198305160000
75200

200602020000
54230

02/02/2006
09:34:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MACPHERSO
N, R S

200504150001
77360

200602150000
75670

02/15/2006
12:04:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
BEVERLY
DAWN

200204030001
55801

200603100001
14510

03/10/2006
03:12:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
CATHERYN S

200411090006
16950


