Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406090003 10160	06/09/2004 09:45:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200406090003 10150	·
200406150003 22020	06/15/2004 09:38:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, BRAD W					200312010007 78290	
200408170004 60580	08/17/2004 08:33:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVEN, TENA RENAE					200008160002 79891	
200408270004 82170	08/27/2004 01:18:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL, MARION R					200403010001 03690	
200409240005 27760	09/24/2004 10:48:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ZITO, FRANK A					200402120000 73000	
200409240005 27750	09/24/2004 10:48:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, MICHAEL D					200001050000 04981	
200410270005 94810	10/27/2004 03:14:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LACEY, BILLIE RAY					200205200002 36240	
200411230006 43330	11/23/2004 11:13:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FANCHER, JOE H					199608220002 73521	
200501110000 16360	01/11/2005 11:25:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, JAMES RODNEY					200302050000 71640	
200501260000 41180	01/26/2005 03:37:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VANTURE, CHARLES ROGER					200404230002 10750	
200503150001 15550	03/15/2005 10:13:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AGEE, JOANN					200207150003 26340	
200504220001 91770	04/22/2005 10:10:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WINSLETT, JAMES H SR					199707100002 16421	
200506290003 23920	06/29/2005 01:02:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, ANTHONY J					200411160006 30070	
200508030003 95070	08/03/2005 04:05:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS, SHARON KAY					200408240004 73590	

200509150004 79230	09/15/2005 09:20:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REED NATALIE H			200507190003 60490	
200510070005 25180	10/07/2005 04:07:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, CARLATRENA M			200202080000 67061	
200511030005 71340	11/03/2005 09:24:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN MARTHA L			200404130001 91420	
201805290001 86910	05/29/2018 02:07:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIER CONNIE M			Instr #:20070824000 399330	
201905060001 51260	05/06/2019 01:38:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL MARK R			Instr #:20050616000 296760	
202312200003 65170	12/20/2023 10:23:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN CHRISTOPHE R R			Legacy #:2001- 17747 Instr #:20010504000 177471	
200511040005 73950	11/04/2005 09:28:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAPER DENNIS E			199906160002 53951	
200511210006 06780	11/21/2005 03:12:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDER GEOFFREY M			199311050003 50121	
200511210006 06790	11/21/2005 03:12:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDER GEOFFREY M			199201160000 01700	
200512010006 20470	12/01/2005 08:04:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEWART TITLE GUARANTY COMPANY			200303050001 33670	
200601050000 08940	01/05/2006 01:04:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTEVALLO GRILL INC			199310200003 25941	
200601100000 17650	01/10/2006 03:57:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JO ANN			200103070000 80981	
200601240000 39010	01/24/2006 03:06:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REID, TERESA			198305160000 75200	
200602020000 54230	02/02/2006 09:34:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MACPHERSO N, R S			200504150001 77360	
200602150000 75670	02/15/2006 12:04:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY BEVERLY DAWN			200204030001 55801	
200603100001 14510	03/10/2006 03:12:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, CATHERYN S			200411090006 16950	